



101 Edward Avenue Richmond Hill, Ontario, L4C 5E5 Tel: 905-884-9110 Fax: 905-737-3284

Email: info@communitvlivingyorksouth.ca
Web: www.communitylivingyorksouth.ca



Media Release Consent Form

I hereby grant Community Living York South and their partner, the ME & Lau Family Foundation the absolute and irrevocable right and unrestricted permission in respect of photographic portraits or pictures, video or audio recordings, that have been taken of me or in which I may be included with others, at **event(s) related to the presentation of awards for the ME & Lau Scholarship**. Community Living York South and their partner, the ME & Lau Family Foundation may use, publish, and republish the same photographs or recordings in whole or in part, individually, in any and all media now or hereafter, and for any purpose whatsoever, for illustration, promotion, art, editorial, and advertising.

I hereby release and discharge Community Living York South and their partner, the ME & Lau Family Foundation from any and all claims and demands arising out of or in connection with the use of event photographs, as outlined above, including limitations any and all claims for libel or invasion of privacy;

I am of full age and have the right to contract in my own name. I have read the foregoing and fully understand the contents thereof. This release shall be binding upon my heirs, legal representatives, and assigns.

Foundation the right to u	ive Community Living York South se my name in association with my eck and initialed by parent.	and their partner, the ME & Lau Family media likeness, if the agency so
PRINTED NAME		DATE (MMIDDIYYYY)
SIGNATURE (IF UNDER 16, SIGNATURE	OF PARENT)	
STREET ADDRESS	CITY	POSTAL CODE/ZIP
EMAIL ADDRESS		

Disclaimer: Community Living York South and their partner, the ME & Lau Family Foundation respects your privacy. We protect your personal information and adhere to all requirements with respect to protecting privacy. We will not rent, sell or trade photographic portraits or pictures, video or audio recordings without your express written permission. The media resource you provide will help us to deliver services. If you wish to be removed, please notify Community Living York South and their partner, the ME & Lau Family Foundation and we will accommodate your request. Please allow 15 business days to update records accordingly.